
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

24A

98

57

124

58

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

Name

Doc Bundy

David Jacobs

Lilo Zicron

Gary Harrison

Graham Adelman

Class

5FM

5ASR

5ASR

5FM

5FM

Best Time

2:14.253

2:17.753

2:24.110

2:29.288

Laps

7

7

7

6

Year

1964

1966

1967

1962

1962

Make

Lotus

Lola

Lola

Lotus

Lotus

Model

23B

T70 MKII

T70

23B

23B

Color

Blue

Blue

Green/Black

Black

Blue/White

Hometown

Gainesville GA

Boulder CO

West Toluca Lake CA

Brecksville OH

Free Union VA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Rain delay, then wet track

Printed: 7/3/2014 11:09:33 AM

"No Chicane" Track Configuration - 2.2 miles

SVRA Sprint Race Series

Hawk Performance Endurance Series

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

33.020

Avg. Speed

56.187

Best Lap Tm

2:14.253

Best Spd

58.993

Best Lap by

24A - Doc Bundy

2014 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

Group  2 & 5

Sprint Race 2

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:06:54

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 Miles

6/29/2014 03:15 PM

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio -- With MINI
June 26 - June 29th, 2014

Lexington, OH


